JPMorgan Chase Bank
General Fund and Trust Funds

Bank stmt ending balance acct 5199
Bank stmt ending balance acct 0043
Bank stmt ending balance acct 0577
Total Bank stmt ending balance

Outstanding Payroll Checks
Outstanding Accounts Payable Checks
Less: Total Outstanding Checks

Total Bank Balance

G/L acct ending balance
Total G/L Balance

Variance

JPMorgan Chase Bank
General Fund MMA acct ending 6144

A203

Bank stmt ending balance
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance
Variance

JPMorgan Chase Bank
General Fund MMA acct ending 6241

A205

Bank stmt ending balance
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance
G/L acct ending balance
Total G/L ending balance
Variance

H21 205
HF 200

v N

10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022

7,437.03
125,064.38

10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

24,128.01
69,273.76
4,425,842.51

4,519,244.28

(132,501.41)

4,386,742.87

4,386,742.87

4,386,742.87

| NN |1Wn] N

161,625.77

161,625.77

161,625.77
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14.76

14.76

14.76

14.76
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General Fund And Trust Funds

Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits

Transfer from MCB/1st National

Transfer from General Money Market Account
Misc. C/R's

BOCES

Interest

Transfer from other funds-due to/fr's

Total Deposits

Disbursements:
Warrant #21 (payroll)
Warrant #20

Warrant #H5

Warrant #H6

Warrant #24 (payroll)
Warrant #23

Warrant #

Transfer to MCB
ECAF sales tax payment
Warrant #

Debt Payment

Total Disbursements:

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A203

General Fund Money Market
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Interest
Receipts from NYS:
School lunch program
Aid - Gen Aid / Excess Cost/ STAR
Summer Program Aid/Reimb.
Grants
Medicare Reimbursement
Medicaid
Miscellaneous Cash Receipts (inc. Property taxes)
Transfer
BUS Bond Proceeds
Uncollected taxes/Misc.
Total Deposits

Disbursements:
Transfer to other funds-due toffr's
Transfer to checking
Debt Payments
Bus Purchases
Bond Payments
Total Disbursements

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A205, A207, HE205

General Fund Money Market
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Interest
Transfers
Total Deposits

Disbursements:

Transfer to General Money Market Account

Total Disbursements

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
H18200, HF200, H21205

© NP
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$ 7,993,637.28

7,246,000.00

150,000.00

2,197,516.58

2,011.65
385,094.83
$ 9,980,623.06

1,178,063.18 -
1,433,372.45
2,323,718.20

224,180.28

1,245,921.20

903,262.16

6,279,000.00

$ 13,587,517.47

$ 4,386,742.87

$ 738.26
16.07
3,768.00
117,558.44
189,545.00
$ 310,887.51
150,000.00

$ 150,000.00

—_—

816162577

$ 385,094.83
14.76
$ 14.76
385,094.83
3 385,094.83
$ 14.76



1st National Bank of Scotia

Municipal Now acct ending 5514

Bank stmt ending balance
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A200
Total Bank ending balance

Variance

1st National Bank of Scotia
Municipal Money Market acct ending 5516

Bank stmt ending balance
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A201

Variance
9/29 ACH fee refunded by bank in November

1st National Bank of Scotia
Business Checking acct ending 4809

Bank stmt ending balance
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance C200

Variance

10/31/2022 S 4,612.90
S 4,612.90
10/31/2022 $ 4,612.90
S 4,612.90
S -
10/31/2022 $ 243,070.48
S 243,070.48
10/31/2022 S 243,072.98
S (2.50)
10/31/2022 $ 52,575.28
S 52,575.28
10/31/2022 $ 52,575.28

s




General Fund and Trust Funds -
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:

Taxes from County
Miscellaneous Cash Receipts
Extraclassroom

Scholarships

Health payments

Interest

Total Deposits:

Disbursements:
Transfers
Tato A
Transfer Fees (Wires)
Returned checks and Fees
Total Disbursements:

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A200

General Fund
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Property Tax Deposits
Transfers
Interest

Total Deposits:

Disbursements:
Wire Transfer fee
Transfers

Total Disbursements:

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A201

School Lunch Fund
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:

School lunch program
Transfers

Returned check(s)

Disbursements:
Transfers

$ due to GF /MM
Retumed checks/Bank charges
Total Disbursements:

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
C200, C200-1

$

©»

$

$

$ 1,170.83
3442.07

$ 3,442.07

$ 5

3 4,612.90

$ 3,352,100.756

15,080,738.12

234.11
$ 15,080,972.23

18,190,000.00
$ 18,190,000.00

§__ 2430728

$ 12,058.37
40,516.91

$ 40,516.91

5 -

$ 52,575.28



'-Metrdp-dlli;an Commercial Bank
Scholarship & Award acct ending 4012

[3-1. 02

Bank stmt ending balance
Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance TC460
Total G/L ending balance

Variance

Metropolitan Commercial Bank
ERS Reserve acct ending 4063

Bank stmt ending balance
Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A467

Variance

Metropolitan Commercial Bank
Employee Benefit Reserve acct ending 4055

Bank stmt ending balance
Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A462

Variance

10/31/2022 S

10/31/2022 $ 258,311.33
S 258,311.33
10/31/2022 $ 258,311.33
S 258,311.33
S =
10/31/2022 $ -
10/31/2022 $ 1,276,656.41
S 1,276,656.41
10/31/2022 S 1,276,656.41
S -
10/31/2022 S -
10/31/2022 S 626,919.30
S 626,919.30
10/31/2022 S 626,919.30

s




Metropolitan Cmmercia Ba Scholarship

Beginning Balance October 1, 2022 $ 257,687.58
Deposits:
Transfer
Interest $ 623.75

$ 623.75
Disbursements:
Fee $ =
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 $ 258,311.33

TC460

Metropolitan Commercial Bank ERS Reserve
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022 $ 1,273,573.66
Deposits:
Transfer
Interest $ 3,082.75

$ 3,082.75
Disbursements:
Transfer $ =
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 $ 1,276,656.41

A467

Metropolitan Commercial Bank Employee Benefit Reserve
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022 $ 625,405.48
Deposits:
Transfer
Interest $ 1,513.82

$ 1,513.82
Disbursements:
Transfer $ »
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 $ 626,919.30

A462



Metropolitan Commercial Bank
Tax Cert acct ending 4047

Bank stmt ending balance
Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A466

Variance

Metropolitan Commercial Bank
Unemployment Reserve acct ending 4039

Bank stmt ending balance
Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A465

Variance

Metropolitan Commercial Bank
Workers Comp Reserve acct ending 4020

Bank stmt ending balance
Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A464

Variance

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

R Scotia-Glenville Central School District -
ki '_ lank Reconciliations and Tmeasurer‘s Reapart

10/31/2022

S =
S 689,684.00
S 689,684.00
S 689,684.00
S -
S .
S 157,798.22
S 157,798.22
S 157,798.22
S 5
S =
S 37,549.06
S 37,549.06
S 37,549.06




Metropolitan Commercial Bank Tax Cert Reserve
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Transfer
Interest

Disbursements:
Fee

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A466

Metropolitan Commercial Bank Unemployment Reserve
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Transfer
Interest

Disbursements:
Fee

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
Ad4B5

Metropolitan Commercial Bank Workers Comp Reserve
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Transfer
Interest

Disbursements:
Fee

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A464

1,665.38

381.04

90.67

$ 688,018.62
$ 1,665.38
$ B
5 68968400

$ 157,417.18
$ 381.04
$ -

$ 157|798'22
$ 37,458.39
$ 90.67
$ %

$ 37,549.06



Metropolitan Commercial Bank
TRS Reserve acct ending 4098

Bank stmt ending balance

Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance
G/L acct ending balance A461

Variance

Metropolitan Commercial Bank
Reserve for Debt acct ending 4071

Bank stmt ending balance

Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance
G/L acct ending balance A468

Variance

Metropolitan Commercial Bank
Municipal/School Deposits acct ending 3822

Bank stmt ending balance

Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance
G/L acct ending balance A460

Variance

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022

e v l"éam\k Re@@nciﬂmauons aand Treasrwrefr’s R*@Mrt

$ &

$  1,218,478.40
$  1,218,478.40
$  1,218,478.40
$ -

$ -

$ 544,408.93
$ 544,408.93
S 544,408.93
$ >

$ 27,275,309.15
S 246,147.44
$ 27,521,456.59
$ 27,521,456.59




etropolitanComercial Bn TR Reserve o
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Transfer
Interest

Disbursements:
Debt payments

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A461

Metropolitan Commercial Bank Reserve for Debt
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Transfer
Interest

Disbursements:
Transfer

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A468

Metropolitan Commercial Bank General Fund
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Transfer
Interest

Disbursements:
Transfers

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A460

“+ e

$ 1,215536.14

2,942.26
$ 2,942.26

$ =

$ 1,218.478.40

$ 543,094.34

1,314.59

$ -

$  544,408.93

$ 10,246,596.01

22,047,000.00
51,860.58

$ 22,098,860.58

4,824000.00 $ 4,824,000.00

$ 27,521,456.59



Metropolitan Commercial Bank
Municipal/School Deposits acct ending 5213

Bank stmt ending balance
Bank stmt ending balance Demand Deposit
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A469

Variance

S -
10/31/2022 S 378,791.99

S 378,791.99
10/31/2022 S 378,791.99

5




Metropolitan Commercial Bank Repair Reserv
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Transfer
Interest

Disbursements:
Debt payments

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022
A469

$  377,877.32
914.67

$ 914.67

$ =

537879180



Greene County Commercial Bank
Municapl NOW acct ending 1741

Bank stmt ending balance
Total Bank ending balance

G/L acct ending balance A 213

Variance

9/30/2022 S

5,302.82

5

5,302.82

9/30/2022 $

5,302.82

5
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$ 5,302.77

GREENE COUNTY COMMERCIAL BANK
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022

Deposits:
Transfer From First National

Interest $
$ 0.05

Disbursements:
Transfer $

Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 $ 5,302.82
A213 e —

CERTIFICATION:

This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled:
c 1 -~ - ¢ . /) ) .
Jhed) Lol [Q-5-22

Sheri Tyrell £ Date:
District Treasurer




