JPMorgan Chase Bank General Fund and Trust Funds		i			
Bank stmt ending balance acct 5199			10/31/2022	\$	24,128.01
Bank stmt ending balance acct 0043			10/31/2022	-	69,273.76
Bank stmt ending balance acct 0577			10/31/2022	\$	4,425,842.51
Total Bank stmt ending balance			1.	\$	4,519,244.28
Outstanding Payroll Checks		\$	7,437.03		
Outstanding Accounts Payable Checks		\$	125,064.38		
Less: Total Outstanding Checks				\$	(132,501.41)
Total Bank Balance			10/31/2022	\$	4,386,742.87
G/L acct ending balance	A203		10/31/2022	\$	4,386,742.87
Total G/L Balance			10/31/2022	\$	4,386,742.87
Variance				\$	-
JPMorgan Chase Bank General Fund MMA acct ending 6144		- c:			
Bank stmt ending balance			10/31/2022	\$	161,625.77
Total Bank ending balance				\$	161,625.77
G/L acct ending balance	A205		10/31/2022	\$	161,625.77
Variance				\$	4
JPMorgan Chase Bank General Fund MMA acct ending 6241		-			
Bank stmt ending balance			10/31/2022	\$	14.76
Total Bank ending balance				\$	14.76
G/L acct ending balance	H21 205		10/31/2022	\$	-
G/L acct ending balance	HF 200		10/31/2022	\$	14.76
Total G/L ending balance				\$	14.76
Variance				\$	₩0

Treasurer's Report

General Fund And Trust Funds			
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022		\$	7,993,637.28
Deposits	\$	7,246,000.00	
Transfer from MCB/1st National Transfer from General Money Market Account	\$	150,000.00	
Misc. C/R's	\$	2,197,516.58	
BOCES Interest	\$	2,011.65	
Transfer from other funds-due to/fr's Total Deposits	\$	385,094.83 \$	9,980,623.06
<u>Disbursements:</u> Warrant #21 (payroll)	\$	1,178,063.18	
Warrant #20	\$ \$	1,433,372.45 / 2,323,718.20 /	
Warrant #H5 Warrant #H6	\$	224,180.28 🗸	
Warrant #24 (payroll)	\$	1,245,921.20	
Warrant #23	\$	903,262.16 /	
Warrant # Transfer to MCB	\$	6,279,000.00	
ECAF sales tax payment			
Warrant # Debt Payment			
Total Disbursements:		_\$	13,587,517.47
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022		\$	4,386,742.87
A203			
General Fund Money Market			
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022		\$	738.26
Deposits:	\$	16.07	
Interest Receipts from NYS:	Φ	10.07	
School lunch program		3,768.00	
Aid - Gen Aid / Excess Cost / STAR	\$	117,558.44	
Summer Program Aid/Reimb. Grants		189,545.00	
Medicare Reimbursement			
Medicaid Miscellaneous Cash Receipts (inc. Property taxes)			
Transfer			
BUS Bond Proceeds			
Uncollected taxes/Misc. Total Deposits		;	310,887.51
<u>Disbursements:</u> Transfer to other funds-due to/fr's			
Transfer to checking	\$	150,000.00	
Debt Payments			
Bus Purchases Bond Payments			
Total Disbursements		-	\$ 150,000.00
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022		-	\$ 161,625.77
A205, A207, HE205			
General Fund Money Market			
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$ 385,094.83
Deposits:			
Interest	\$	14.76	
Transfers	\$	5	\$ 14.76
Total Deposits			
Disbursements:	\$	385,094.83	
Transfer to General Money Market Account Total Disbursements	Ψ	-	\$ 385,094.83
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022			\$ 14.76
H18200, HF200, H21205			

1st National Bank of Scotia Municipal Now acct ending 5514			
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$ 4,612.90
Total Bank ending balance			\$ 4,612.90
G/L acct ending balance	A200	10/31/2022	 4,612.90
Total Bank ending balance		•	\$ 4,612.90
Variance			\$
1st National Bank of Scotia Municipal Money Market acct ending	g 5516		
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$ 243,070.48
Total Bank ending balance		•	\$ 243,070.48
G/L acct ending balance	A201	10/31/2022	\$ 243,072.98
Variance		a Š	\$ (2.50)
9/29 ACH fee refunded by bank in November 1st National Bank of Scotia Business Checking acct ending 4809			
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$ 52,575.28
Total Bank ending balance			\$ 52,575.28
G/L acct ending balance	C200	10/31/2022	\$ 52,575.28
Variance			\$ 4 ?

Treasurer's Report	AVM ET		Sull	The Market
General Fund and Trust Funds				
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	1,170.83
Deposits:				
Taxes from County				
Miscellaneous Cash Receipts		3442.07		
Extraclassroom				
Scholarships				
Health payments				
Interest				
Total Deposits:			\$	3,442.07
Disbursements:				
Transfers				
Ta to A				
Transfer Fees (Wires)				
Returned checks and Fees			æ	-
Total Disbursements:			_\$_	
			•	4 642 00
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022			\$	4,612.90
A200				
General Fund				
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	3,352,100.75
Deposits:				
Property Tax Deposits	\$	15,080,738.12		
Transfers				
Interest	\$	234.11		
Total Deposits:	•	_*	\$	15,080,972.23
Total Deposits.				
Disbursements:				
Wire Transfer fee				
Transfers	\$	18,190,000.00		
Total Disbursements:			\$	18,190,000.00
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022			\$	243,072.98
A201				
rzvi				
School Lunch Fund				
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	12,058.37
Deposits:				
School lunch program	\$	40,516.91		
Transfers	•			
Returned check(s)			\$	40,516.91
Disbursements:				
Transfers				
\$ due to GF //MM				
Returned checks/Bank charges				
			\$	*
Total Disbursements:				
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022			\$	52,575.28
C200, C200-1				
O200, O200-1				

Metropolitan Commercial Bank Scholarship & Award acct ending 40	12		magasa	
D. L. Just and inchalance		10/31/2022	\$	=
Bank stmt ending balance Bank stmt ending balance Demand D	enosit	10/31/2022		258,311.33
Total Bank ending balance	e posit		\$	258,311.33
G/L acct ending balance	TC460	10/31/2022	\$	258,311.33
Total G/L ending balance		-	\$	258,311.33
Variance			\$	-
Metropolitan Commercial Bank ERS Reserve acct ending 4063				
END MODEL TO GOOD CHAMPS				
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$	T
Bank stmt ending balance Demand [Deposit	10/31/2022		1,276,656.41
Total Bank ending balance			\$	1,276,656.41
G/L acct ending balance	A467	10/31/2022	\$	1,276,656.41
Variance		į	\$	-
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Employee Benefit Reserve acct end Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022		- 626 010 20
Bank stmt ending balance Demand	Deposit	10/31/2022	`	626,919.30
Total Bank ending balance			<u> </u>	626,919.30
G/L acct ending balance	A462	10/31/2022	\$	626,919.30
Variance			\$	1712- 4-171

AND THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	easurer's Report		75	STATE BILLIA
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Scholarship Beginning Balance October 1, 2022	The state of the s		\$	257,687.58
Deposits:				
Transfer Interest		\$ 623.75	•	623.75
Disbursements:			\$	623.75
Fee			\$	
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022	2	9	\$	258,311.33
Metropolitan Commercial Bank ERS Reserve				
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	1,273,573.66
Deposits:				
Transfer Interest		\$ 3,082.75	_	0.000.75
Disbursements:			\$	3,082.75
Dispursements: Transfer			\$	2
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 A467	2		\$	1,276,656.41
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Employee Ben	efit Reserve		\$	625,405.48
Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			•	,
Deposits: Transfer				
Interest		\$ 1,513.82	\$	1,513.82
Disbursements:				
Transfer			\$	F#25
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 202 A462	2		_\$_	626,919.30

Metropolitan Commercial Bank Tax Cert acct ending 4047		_	
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$ <u>.</u>
Bank stmt ending balance Demand	l Deposit	10/31/2022	689,684.00
Total Bank ending balance			\$ 689,684.00
G/L acct ending balance	A466	10/31/2022	\$ 689,684.00
Variance		;=	\$ =
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Unemployment Reserve acct end	ing 4039	_	
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$ ·=:
Bank stmt ending balance Deman	d Deposit	10/31/2022	157,798.22
Total Bank ending balance	a. D G P G G G	,	\$ 157,798.22
G/L acct ending balance	A465	10/31/2022	\$ 157,798.22
Variance			\$ <u></u>
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Workers Comp Reserve acct end	ing 4020		
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$ -
Bank stmt ending balance Deman	d Deposit	10/31/2022	\$ 37,549.06
Total Bank ending balance			\$ 37,549.06
G/L acct ending balance	A464	10/31/2022	\$ 37,549.06
Variance			\$ ¥

Tréasurer's Repo	rt Sie Sie Sie	DE VIEW	11/2	
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Tax Cert Reserve Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	688,018.62
Deposits: Transfer Interest	\$	1,665.38		
Disbursements: Fee			\$ \$	1,665.38 ₌
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 A466		,	\$	689,684.00
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Unemployment Reserve Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	157,417.18
Deposits: Transfer Interest	\$	381.04		004.04
Disbursements: Fee			\$ \$	381.04
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 A465			\$	157,798.22
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Workers Comp Reserve Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	37,458.39
Deposits: Transfer Interest	\$	90.67	\$	90.67
Disbursements: Fee			\$	35
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 A464			_\$_	37,549.06

Metropolitan Commercial Bank TRS Reserve acct ending 4098		_		
Built to the discribations		10/31/2022	¢	-
Bank stmt ending balance	anasit	10/31/2022		1,218,478.40
Bank stmt ending balance Demand De	eposit	10/31/2022	۲_	1,218,478.40
Total Bank ending balance		-	٧	1,210,470.40
G/L acct ending balance	A461	10/31/2022	\$	1,218,478.40
Variance			\$	
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Reserve for Debt acct ending 4071				
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$	= (
Bank stmt ending balance Demand D	eposit	10/31/2022	\$	544,408.93
Total Bank ending balance	•		\$	544,408.93
G/L acct ending balance	A468	10/31/2022	\$	544,408.93
Variance			\$	
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Municipal/School Deposits acct end	ling 3822			
Bank stmt ending balance		10/31/2022	\$	27,275,309.15
Bank stmt ending balance Demand D	Deposit	10/31/2022		246,147.44
Total Bank ending balance	•		\$	27,521,456.59
G/L acct ending balance	A460	10/31/2022	\$	27,521,456.59
Variance			\$	¥

Treasurer's Report	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		DE US	
Metropolitan Commercial Bank TRS Reserve Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	1,215,536.14
Deposits: Transfer Interest	\$	2,942.26	\$	2,942.26
Disbursements: Debt payments			\$	2,0 (2.20
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 A461			\$	1,218,478.40
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Reserve for Debt Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	543,094.34
Deposits: Transfer Interest	\$	1,314.59		
Disbursements: Transfer			\$	*
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 A468			\$	544,408.93
Metropolitan Commercial Bank General Fund Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	10,246,596.01
Deposits: Transfer Interest	\$ \$	22,047,000.00 51,860.58	\$	22,098,860.58
Disbursements: Transfers	\$	4,824,000.00	\$	4,824,000.00
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 A460			_\$	27,521,456.59

ar .

Metropolitan Commercial Bank Municipal/School Deposits acct ending 5213

Bank stmt ending balance Bank stmt ending balance Demand Total Bank ending balance	d Deposit	10/31/2022	\$ \$ \$	378,791.99 378,791.99
G/L acct ending balance	A469	10/31/2022	\$	378,791.99
Variance			\$	

Contained and the state of the	easurer's Report	THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		MASON HE SPORT
Metropolitan Commercial Bank Repair Reserve Beginning Balance October 1, 2022			\$	377,877.32
Deposits:				
Transfer		\$	914.67	
Interest	2901	Φ	\$14.07	914.67
Disbursements: Debt payments			\$	(%)
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022			_\$_	378,791.99
A469				

Greene County Commercia	al Bank
Municapl NOW acct ending	g 1741

Bank stmt ending balance		9/30/2022	\$ 5,302.82 5,302.82
Total Bank ending balance G/L acct ending balance	A 213	9/30/2022	\$ 5,302.82
Variance		;	\$ -

Treasurer's Repo	ort		300 2000	-
GREENE COUNTY COMMERCIAL BANK Beginning Balance October 1, 2022		\$	5,3	302.77
<u>Deposits:</u> Transfer From First National Interest	\$	0.05 \$		0.05
<u>Disbursements:</u> Transfer			•	-
Ending General Ledger Balance October 31, 2022 A213		_5	5,3	302.82
CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the balance is in agr	19-5-6	conciled:		